MYT Order in Case No0.322 of 2019 dated 30 March 2020

Performance of Operational Distribution Franchisee in MSEDCL
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Distribution
Franchisee
Area

Date of
Handing
over

Parameters

Input(MUs)

Sale(MUs)

%Distribution Loss

%Collection Efficiency

Before
Handov
er

After Handover

FY
2020-
21

FY
2021-
22

FY
2022-
23
(Upto
Sept
22)

Before
Hando
ver

After Handover

FY
2021-
22

FY
2020-21

FY
2022-
23
(Upto
Sept
22)

After Handover

Before
Handov
er

FY
2020-
21

FY
2021-
22

FY
2022-
23
(Upto
Sept
22)

Before
Hando
ver

After Handover

FY
2020-
21

FY
2021-
22

FY
2022-
23
(Upto
Sept
22)

Bhiwandi
(M/s Torrent
Power Ltd.
Ahmedabad)

26.01.2007

2521

2944

3502

1968

1466

2555 3107

1754

42 13

11

11

68

105

102

87

Shil,
Mumbra,
Kalwa SMK)
(M/s Torrent
Power Ltd.
Ahmedabad)

01.03.2020

689

707

739

421

354

394 444

273

49 44

40

35

93

87

103

106

Malegaon
Corporation
area

(M/s
Malegaon
Power
Supply
Ltd.(M/s
MPSL) a
subsidiary of
M/s CESC
Ltd. Kolkata)

01.03.2020

1054

1077

1208

620

540

605 732

371

49 44

40

40

95

82

88

103




